

Quo Markets LLC SAFEGUARDING OF CLIENT FUNDS



Fx-k is a trade name of Quo Markets LLC.

Once an account has been opened with Quo Markets LLC, your funds are held in the segregated clients bank account.

Quo Markets LLC - will never use your funds for any investment, hedging or business activity.

Quo Markets LLC has no debt or exposure from other companies.

In the unlikely event that Quo Markets LLC goes into liquidation, your money is ring-fenced from creditors. Creditors don't have any charge, liens, rights of set-off, or retention over your money. Your money is never merged with Quo Markets LLC's money.